C AdventureRun : The Big Red Barn C—
VA 2 Barn Adventure Run/Walk on 27th October 2019 LGS

1km Trail Run/Walk:Male

1 1 TA3057 Ruan Schroder 21km Trail Run/Walk Male Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:53:53
2 2 1 TA3031 Joerg Mueller 21km Trail Run/Walk Male 44 Veteran (40-49) 02:17:45
3 3 2 TA3010 Collin Maphutha 21km Trail Run/Walk Male 33 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 02:32:38
4 4 3 TA3039 Dane Richards 21km Trail Run/Walk Male 34 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 02:33:45
5 6 1 TA2992 William Billingham 21km Trail Run/Walk Male 60 Grand-Master (60+) 02:34:09
6 8 4 TA2975 Thabiso Ndebele 21km Trail Run/Walk Male 33 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 02:39:47



21km Trail Run/Walk:Female

TA2461 Martie Boesenberg 21km Trail Run/Walk Female Grand-Master (60+) 02:33:51
2 7 1 TA2407 Lauren Brown 21km Trail Run/Walk Female 18 16 to 18 02:34:56
3 9 1 TRAIL10053 Adele Sutherland 21km Trail Run/Walk Female 41 Veteran (40-49) 03:49:21



15km Trail Run/Walk:Male
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TA2655
TA2464
TA2662
TA2673
TA2143
TA2987
TRAIL11023
TA2949
TA2522

Paul
Matthew
Andre
Takura
Casper
Teboho
Grant
Marcus
David

Bracher
Hume
Nortje

Wekwete
Erasmus
Mareas
Hall
Leipelt
Hee

15km Trail Run/Walk
15km Trail Run/Walk
15km Trail Run/Walk
15km Trail Run/Walk
15km Trail Run/Walk
15km Trail Run/Walk
15km Trail Run/Walk
15km Trail Run/Walk
15km Trail Run/Walk

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

36
32
28
49
32
49
34
27

Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)

Senior (19-29)

Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)

Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)

Senior (19-29)

01:16:00
01:26:52
01:29:03
01:34:20
01:34:30
01:37:50
01:39:19
01:47:11
01:48:05



15km Trail Run/Walk:Female

Gender Overall Catego Race Number Name Activit Gender | Age Catego Duration
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TRAIL12842
TA3035
TRAIL12299
TA3536
TA2660
TA3056
TRAIL12324
TRAIL20269
TA3068
TA2920
TA2995
TA3062
TA3513

Jeanne'
Miri
Janeane
Tallulah
Ingrid
Natalie
Frances
Marie
Stephanie
Asanda
Phumeza
Desiree
Monica

De Beer
Smit
Watt

Buys-du Plessis
Griessel
Ausmeier
Steel

Van Dyk
Aken

Sithonga

Ntshovulana
Firer
Wolfson

15km Trail Run/Walk
15km Trail Run/Walk
15km Trail Run/Walk
15km Trail Run/Walk
15km Trail Run/Walk
15km Trail Run/Walk
15km Trail Run/Walk
15km Trail Run/Walk
15km Trail Run/Walk
15km Trail Run/Walk
15km Trail Run/Walk
15km Trail Run/Walk
15km Trail Run/Walk

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

39
37
52
25
40
75
71
36
24
23
54
56

16 to 18
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)

Master (50-59)
Senior (19-29)
Veteran (40-49)
Grand-Master (60+)
Grand-Master (60+)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Senior (19-29)
Senior (19-29)
Master (50-59)
Master (50-59)

01:18:20
01:20:09
01:34:33
01:48:11
01:51:01
01:51:54
01:57:12
01:57:55
01:59:40
02:18:40
02:18:45
02:24:40
02:24:42



10km Trail Run/Walk:Male
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TA2295
TA2255
TA1803
TA1837
TA2174
TA1177
TA1185
TRAIL20969
TA2146
TA2285
TRAIL20500
TA2296
TA1828
TA1830
TA2345
TA2218
TRAIL20502
TRAIL12467
TA1876
TA2152
TA2116
TA1888
TRAIL20152
TA1873
TRAIL11058
TA1874
TRAIL10533
TA2205
TRAIL1112

Lance
Ruben
Grant
Etienne
Arthur
Shaun Caleb
Charl
Prince
Marcus
Johan
Donovan
Conrad
Vincent
Werner
Jacobus
Taesung
Francois
Andre
Sejin
Xander
Gary
Gunther
Tony
Johannes
John
Jean
Frik
Shaun Pieter
John

Moore
Marx
Wing

Jordaan

Thorne

Cloete

De Beer
Motswenyane
De Jonge
Strydom
Shirley
Langerman
Lombard
Kriel
Van Schalkwyk
Kim
Labuschagne
Portelli
Kim
De Bruyn
Noakes
Schwob
Taljaard
Kunene
Rollason
Nepgen
Du Preez
Pool
Gillbee

10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk

10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

15
34
35
41
35
37
44
45
65
44
44
29
50
48
61
34
49
30
36
59
57
64
48
71
74
60
33
73

Sub-Veteran (30-39)
12 to 15
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Grand-Master (60+)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Senior (19-29)
Master (50-59)
Veteran (40-49)
Grand-Master (60+)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Master (50-59)
Master (50-59)
Grand-Master (60+)
Veteran (40-49)
Grand-Master (60+)
Grand-Master (60+)
Grand-Master (60+)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Grand-Master (60+)

00:44:31
00:44:54
00:47:24
00:49:36
00:49:42
00:50:56
00:51:54
00:57:41
00:58:29
00:58:43
00:59:06
00:59:36
01:00:34
01:01:23
01:02:05
01:06:18
01:07:02
01:08:13
01:11:07
01:11:19
01:12:01
01:15:38
01:17:49
01:24:25
01:30:29
01:50:47
01:50:50
01:58:51
01:59:00



10km Trail Run/Walk:Female

Gender | Overall Catego Race Number Name Activit Gender | Age Catego Duration
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TRAIL20884
TA2254
TA2166

TRAIL20235

TRAIL11537

TRAIL10269
TA2967

TRAIL20156
TA2312
TA1843
TA1838

TRAIL20081
TA1829
TA1812
TA2130

TRAIL12173

TRAIL20968
TA2217
TA2164
TA1808

TRAIL12665
TA2157
TA2147
TA1810

TRAIL20787
TA2293
TA2182
TA1832
TA2240
TA1879
TA1818
TA2215
TA1169
TA2158
TA2303

TRAIL11108

TRAIL11101

TRAIL10836
TA2153
TA2109

Rinel
Karyn
Margot
Connie
Joey
Jolandi
Amanda
Georgina
Julandi
Alva
Jennifer
Almi
Jacquie
Ninette
Bonita
Nicki
Mercy
Gcinile Lola
Anushka
Allicia
Adri
Lieve
Mabel
Mulalo
Michelle
Adri
Witness
Primrose
Palesa
Phobe
Marie
Silvana
Karin
Johien
Penny
Glynis
Sabra
Ina
Isa

Francinah

Mclaren
Pitcher
Bradfield
Blom
Cloete
Labuschange
Baanyang
Bester
Moore
Van Der Merwe
Dudman
Van Wyk
Du Toit
Eckard
Steenkamp
Bradfield
Moloto
Zwane-chuma
Raath
Theron
Slabbert
Geuens
Ho
Madula
Du Plessis
Van Heerden
Mokwana
Mkhwanazi
Tshabalala
Morodi
Bradfield
Carraggi
Aupiais
Van Niekerk
Blignault
Ryan
Fisher
Beamish
Smith
Rakaki

10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk

10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

36
32
58
62
28
37
55
33
34
59
30
63
45
37
35
27
30
27
25
39
67
34
29
38
42
37
25
41
45
61
49
56
59
34
56
57
57
56
49

Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)

Master (50-59)
Grand-Master (60+)

Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)

Master (50-59)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)

Master (50-59)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Grand-Master (60+)

Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)

Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)

Senior (19-29)

Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Grand-Master (60+)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)

Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)

Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Senior (19-29)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Grand-Master (60+)
Veteran (40-49)

Master (50-59)

Master (50-59)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)

Master (50-59)

Master (50-59)

Master (50-59)

Master (50-59)

Veteran (40-49)

00:57:36
00:58:19
00:58:35
00:59:16
01:02:17
01:08:07
01:08:57
01:09:41

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
:21:25
:21:34
:22:09
:26:16
:28:25
:28:28
:28:36
:38:08
:38:13
:38:25
:38:51
:38:55

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

10:41
11:54
14:05
15:10
16:03
16:05
16:07
16:10
16:59
18:06
18:10
18:13

01:43:06
01:43:08
01:43:11
01:45:37
01:45:41
01:47:42

01
01

:53:47
:53:50



41
42
43
44
45
46
47

68
69
70
71
72
73
75

10
11

15

TRAIL10214
TA2309
TRAIL20732
TRAIL20687
TA2213
TA2111
TA1111

Elsa
Trudie
Gerna

Rina

Jema Alves
Megan
Marilyn

Erasmus
Buys-du Plessis
Horak
Bekker
Pool
Alves
Gillbee

10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

56
52
61
73

38
70

Master (50-59)
Master (50-59)
Grand-Master (60+)
Grand-Master (60+)
Under 11
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Grand-Master (60+)

01:55:13
01:56:47
01:57:12
01:57:12
01:58:46
01:58:48
01:59:00



5km Trail Run/Walk:Male
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TA0370
TA0322
TA0156
TA0041
TA0179
TA1595
TA0284
TRAIL20121
TA0359
TA2141
TA1718
TRAIL20643
TA0397
TA0596
TA0254
TA0330
TA0001
TA1724
TA1765
TRAIL20538
TRAIL20083
TA0479
TA0306
TA0374

Joshua
Menno
Petrus
Johan
Meschack
Mark
Vernon
Ettienne
Jan
Alan
Chris
Andrea
Pierre
Brett
Micah
Greg
Louis
Maritz
Liam
Gerhard
Ben
Jacques
Gregory
Peter

Du Toit
Fokkens
Lombard

Olivier
Williams

Du Toit

Oosthuizen

Zwart

Fokkens
Elson
Williams
Maraschin
Fourie
Hiles
Williams
Saar
Botha
Aldum
Du Plessis
Du Plessis
Pieterse
Schoombee
Bradfield

Beevers

5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

12
30
40
12
41
33
42
52
58
34
55
55
30
9
68
54
47
6
42
62
36
62
9

Under 11
12 to 15
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
12 to 15
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Master (50-59)
Master (50-59)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Master (50-59)
Master (50-59)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Under 11
Grand-Master (60+)
Master (50-59)
Veteran (40-49)
Under 11
Veteran (40-49)
Grand-Master (60+)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Grand-Master (60+)
Under 11

00:29:25
00:31:37
00:31:42
00:32:25
00:35:17
00:35:55
00:36:35
00:38:33
00:39:21
00:42:23
00:43:27
00:44:15
00:45:24
00:48:07
00:50:21
00:51:09
00:54:03
00:54:50
00:55:20
00:55:23
00:55:36
01:00:06
01:01:36
01:10:32



5km Trail Run/Walk:Female

Gender | Overall Catego Race Number Name Activit Gender | Age Catego Duration
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TRAIL20123
TA0429
TA1775
TA0169
TA0486
TA0283
TA0588
TA1700
TA0600

TRAIL12468

TRAIL20000
TA1767
TA2305
TA1665

TRAIL12118
TA0313
TA0047
TA0394
TA0086
TA1647
TA2222
TA1886
TA1571
TA0578
TA0292
TA1728
TA0348
TA0417
TA0547
TA0195

TRAIL20024

TRAIL20777
TA0043
TA0033
TA0231
TA0232
TA0198
TA0331
TA3020
TA0122

Nelda
Stephanie
Sacha
Ina
Lauren
Yolanda
Nicole Genade
Mariese
Chrizaan
Lisa
Glizelle
Stephany
Vanessa
Marianne
Patricia-anne
Ansia
Kim
Mohau
Lesedi
Liza
Charlotte
Annelize
Nozizwe
Babhekile
Samantha
Louise
Dinky
Suzann
Paulia
Corli
Vreda
Janine
Grazyna
Haylee
Megan
Tanya
Saige
Shareen
Tzipporah
Sophie

Bentley
Bouwer
Olivier
Labuschagne
Cilliers
Minnaar
Genade
Van Der Linde
Pretorius
Portelli
Langerman
Venter
Krynauw
Olivier
Muller
Van Schalkwyk
Taylor
Taole
Taole
Smith
Elson
Jonck
Sgwane
Mdluli
Williams
Schwob
Botha
Aldum
Van Schalkwyk
Van Schalkwyk
Pieterse
Rust
Kijko
Schoombee
Schoombee
Baird
Daniels
E'silva
Henstock
Beevers

5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
S5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
S5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
S5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

27
41
28
25
34
39
28
20
53
43
36
47
42
49
45
34
9

29
53
54
41
30
33
60
54
43
16
13
65
61
69
8

44
11
44
24
9

Veteran (40-49)
Senior (19-29)
Veteran (40-49)
Senior (19-29)
Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Senior (19-29)
Senior (19-29)
Master (50-59)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Under 11
Under 11
Senior (19-29)
Master (50-59)
Master (50-59)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Grand-Master (60+)
Master (50-59)
Veteran (40-49)
16 to 18
12 to 15
Grand-Master (60+)
Grand-Master (60+)
Grand-Master (60+)
Under 11
Under 11
Veteran (40-49)
Under 11
Veteran (40-49)
Senior (19-29)
Under 11

00:33:15
00:33:43
00:33:56
00:34:01
00:35:37
00:35:41
00:35:50
00:36:03
00:38:37
00:40:29
00:40:35
00:40:48
00:41:40
00:41:55
00:44:10
00:45:36
00:46:29
00:46:38
00:46:43
00:48:20
00:48:48
00:48:59
00:49:26
00:50:12
00:50:15
00:53:28
00:54:13
00:54:53
00:55:06
00:55:09
00:56:04
00:57:53
00:58:46
01:00:08
01:00:13
01:01:10
01:01:17
01:02:00
01:08:00
01:10:29



41
42
43

65
66
67

12

TRAIL11111
TAO0151
TRAIL20143

Fiona
Akhona
Nonhlanhla

Lindsey-renton
Ntsele

Gwamanda

5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk

Female
Female

Female

46
38
36

Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)

01:10:44
01:17:21
01:25:16



